Name of the Corporate Debtor: P.S.T.S LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14th May 2025; List of Creditors as on:19th September 2025

Annexure-VIII

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount of | any mutual | Amount of [ Amount of Remarks. if
SI. No. Name of creditor contingent | dues, that claim not | claim under an !
N p N % votl claim may beset | admitted | verification y
Date of Amount n.lount ° . Amount covered by mount Whether related |/, Votl.ng off
receint claimed claim Nature of claim Security Interest covered by arty? share in
P admitted ty guarantee party? CoC
1 Sattva CFS and Logistics Pvt Ltd 22-05-2025 7,77 415 6,84,550 Operational Creditor - - No - - - - 92,865
2 Empire Logistics 26-05-2025 50,63,056 43,79,318 Operational Creditor - - No - - - - 6,83,738
3 Lanxin Engineering 29-05-2025 13,09,677 13,09,677 Operational Creditor - - No - - - - -
4 Ruby Winston 30-05-2025 42,16,812 - Operational Creditor - - No - - - - 42,16,812
5 Wavoo Real Estate Corporation 29-05-2025 56,70,061 - Operational Creditor - - No - - - - 56,70,061
g [|MartechInsurance Surveyorsand Loss| g 7 50o5 2,88,721 - Operational Creditor - - No - - - - 2,88,721
Assessors Pvt Ltd
7 Ranjit Agencies 19-07-2025 1,34,01,750 - Operational Creditor - - No - - - - 1,34,01,750
8 Trinity International 42,16,812 - Operational Creditor - - No - - - - 42,16,812
9 Port Trust 10.09.2025 2,80,28,857 - Operational Creditor - - No - - - - 2,80,28,857
Total 6,29,73,161 63,73,545 - - - - - - - - 5,65,99,616 -




